sustainability efforts and helps Nigeria meet its climate targets. In essence, this project is a strategic 

step towards positioning Nigeria as a leader in innovative, sustainable engineering solutions. 

Total Funding Requested 

The total funding requested for the project is a sum of ₦39,000,000 (Thirty-Nine Million Naira). 

This comprehensive budget is meticulously allocated to cover all phases of the project, from initial 

research to final material testing. 

The majority of the funds will be dedicated to acquiring and maintaining state-of-the-art equipment